Quest Journals Inc.

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"The Effects of Participation in RC Program of University Students on Adaptability of University Life, Interpersonal Stress, Resilience in Korea"** authored by **"Jae-Hyun Do, Min-KyoungPark"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science"**, ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-7, Issue-6, Page No.59-63, June 2019.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/v7-i6.html

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>